Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

08

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4008
4009
4010

inch jump height

] 8001
] 8002
] 8003
] 8004
8005
] 8006
] 8007
8008
] 8009
8010
] 8012
] 8013
8014
8015
8016
] 8017
] 8018
] 8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
] 8025
] 8026
] 8027
] 8028

inch jump height

12001
] 12003

Taka
Dazzle
Kono
Bug
Sam
Amy
Geordi
Gibbs
Lance

PRETTY BOY

Paisley
Ellie
Susie
Forrest
Hanae
Jive
Norina
Jesse
Luna
Prudence
Gracie
Dodger
Tesla
Silly
Zefir
Gabriel
Wally
Bolt
Kelly
Taylor
Reno
Nyx
Rebel
Tabby
Cayla
Bop

chevy
Boo Weekly

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Border Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Pug

Miniature Schnauzer
Brussels Griffon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

9

Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Glennda Hou
Marian Drake
Mike Erlanson
Kathy Flessner
Aiden Lee
Mary Ann Neal
Dana Ryan

27

Terlyn Nowell
Deborah Wachter
Roxann Webb
Barbara Pinnella
Gary Dickinson
Alan Rowley
Karen Wlodarski
Alan Izumi
Lee Kusek
Emily Hadley
Karen Hodge
Holly Cannon
Heather Ransdell
Cheryl Ruston
Bruce DeMenge
Barbara Berk
Jennifer Wade
Jeanette lvie
Judy Klar
Barbara Demko
Annette Ankele
Amy Masterson
Rebecka Christensen
Michele M Morlang
Debbie McGee
Heather Ransdell
Karen Wlodarski
31

Terrie Rodman
Patty Wiedeman



Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat
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12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017

BRIX
Halley
Roscommon
Nikk
Skipper
Brax
Loki
Finn
Lacey
Yeager
Barney
Ripple
Todd
lzzy
Dany
Benny
Shiela
Rumble
Spinner
Luke
Yeti
Nikki
Heidi
Tye
Wicklow
Bentley
Tuam-Killarney(TK)
Panda
Abby

Emma
Red
Mutya
Busy
Bacon
Dylan
Gypsy
Lady Sif
Tony
Deckard
Tully
June
Jake
Jubilee
Sami
Echo
Chainsaw

Poodle
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Smooth Fox Terrier

Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond
Poodle Miniature

Smooth Fox Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle Miniature

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Smooth Fox Terrier

Keeshond
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel

Brittany
Brittany

Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Melody Michel
Karen Dickinson
Suzanne Herrick
Roxann Webb
Sue Guzenske
Joe Punzalan
Carol Blair
Rebecka & Jill Christensen
Bernadine Termath
Kris Arnds
Ronda Harvey
Debby Wheeler
Kim Simons
Chantell Stanek
Kathie Ogden
Paige Rickerd
Vickie Demenge
Joanna Hunt
Roxann Webb
Betsy Totten
Patty Wiedeman
Jeanette lvie
Paige Rickerd
Kris Arnds
Suzanne Herrick
Ronda Harvey
Suzanne Herrick
Karen Dickinson
Kim Lovett

31

Patti Voyles
Margery Zweizig
Felipe Zanartu
Susan Cucura
Tracy Golden
Annette Ankele
Linden Johnson
Sharon Adams
Melinda Dayhuff
Aaron Wallin
Haley Berman
Jodi Christy
Nancy Ledyard
Joanna Hunt
Jeanette lvie
Tawn Sinclair
Terry Simons



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

20

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
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16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031

inch jump height

0

ook ook oo ooddR

20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

Ransom
Chase
Iris
Rowan
Striker
Kixx
Schooner
Rhythm
Teddy
Kipper
Xuby
Gideon
RAVEN
Cotton

Sloan
Zipper
Delta
Walter
Britannica
R.B.G.
Izzy
Tripper
Rio
Koda
True

Mr. Quinn
Ellie
Riptide
Scorch
Luka
Rumor
Scrabble
Narnia
Clara
Jazzy
Fusion
Lulu
Dare
Dexi
Duane O
Bucky
Sisu
Boost
CeCe
Leif
Remy

Manchester Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Belgian Malinois

Tabitha Teutsch
Wes Ward
Susan Cucura
Stephen Carazo
Judy Klar
Melinda Dayhuff
Lara Schindler
Lynn Berker
Carol Blair
Carol Solomon
Kathie Ogden
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Shannon Miller
Barbara Demko
38

Jamie Walton
Ann Grimes
Joanne Hyun
Carla Massucci
Naia Stier

Amy Lavoie
Stephanie Nishimoto
Debbie Wade
Cameron Douglas
Alex Uhl

Terri Lowe
George Stupar
Gloria Picking
Amy Meissner
Carol Keller
Holly Sjogren
Debby Wheeler
Aaron Wallin
Luisa Lamore
Sally Lewis
Nancy Gills

Ann Grimes
Molly Rapini
Jeremy Schuster
Kim Simons
Janet Brown
Rebecca Kahn
Jamie Walton
Tracy Golden
Sanni Klotz
Rosemary Emberger
Amy Lavoie



Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

24

Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat
Fri Sat Sun

IO R

20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040

inch jump height

Ooo0ggooon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

Jessie
McKenzie
Zooom
Gus

Olli
McMahon

Daq
Dare
Tonka
Choo
Jetta
Maverick
Sterling
April
Beam

Vizsla

Irish Setter

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Nancy Fenoglio
Valerie Mahoney
George Stupar
Holly Sjogren
Jacqueline Lomax
Carla Massucci

9

Valerie Kroll
Janelle Fuchigami
Michelle Kiernan
Jennifer Hakeem
Nancy Ledyard
Billy Bell

Lori Barbee
JoAnn Boyer
Kara Trummel



Open |

08

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

24

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8029

L] 8030

L] 8031

L] 8032
inch jump height

] 12035

L] 12036
inch jump height

L] 16032

L] 16033

[] 16034
inch jump height

L] 20041

20042

L] 20043

20044

20045
inch jump height

L] 24010

L] 24011

L] 24012

Jo
Starshine
Misty
Digit

Hazel
Ruthless

Charley
Teagan
Meadow

Trust
Tyler
Birdie
Echo
Julep

Breezy
Zeus
Charlie

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Italian Greyhound
Rat Terrier

Keeshond
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

4

Czarina Ellingson
Lee Kusek
Rebecca Gensler
Alan Rowley

2

Lia Raitt

Michelle Kiernan
3

Kris Arnds

Diane Sox
Jeanet Georgieff
5

Brooke Ortale
Vickie Demenge
Sophie Janavs
Kathy Clark
Ninkey Dalton

3

Andrea Mraz
Karen Beisch
Marcie Gardner



Novice |

"p Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

04

Sat
Sat
08

Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

inch jump height

4011

4012
inch jump height

L] 8033

L] 8034

L] 8035

L] 8036
inch jump height

[] 12037

L] 12038

] 12039
inch jump height

16035

16036

L] 16037
inch jump height

L] 20046

L] 20047

L] 20048
inch jump height

L] 24013

Link
Mochi

Dash
Scotty
Cachet
Kona

Jules
FINN
Tesla

Strike
Crush
Breaker

Nova
Georgie

Cody

Bentley

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie
Keeshond

Poodle
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

2
S Lee
Sarah Lee

4
Jonathan Stahl
Aiden Lee
Heather Ransdell
Patty Wiedeman

3
Pauline Klein
DIANA BEBAEFF
Arlene Steinert

3
Diane Sox
Melinda Dayhuff
Kris Arnds

3
Denise Taylor
Cindy L. Chick
Wes Ward

1

James Stevens



Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

08

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun

12

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4008
4009
4010

inch jump height

8001
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8030
8032

OO0 R KRR RRIR O] OO R E RO [

inch jump height

12001
12003
12004
12005

OO0

Taka
Dazzle
Kono
Bug
Sam
Amy
Geordi
Gibbs
Lance

PRETTY BOY

Ellie
Susie
Forrest
Hanae
Jive
Norina
Jesse
Prudence
Gracie
Dodger
Tesla
Silly
Zefir
Gabriel
Wally
Bolt
Kelly
Reno
Nyx
Rebel
Tabby
Cayla
Bop
Starshine
Digit

chevy

Boo Weekly
BRIX

Halley

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Toy Fox Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Papillon

Border Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Miniature Schnauzer
Brussels Griffon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Handler

Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Glennda Hou
Marian Drake
Mike Erlanson
Kathy Flessner
Aiden Lee
Mary Ann Neal
Dana Ryan

26
Terlyn Nowell
Roxann Webb
Barbara Pinnella
Gary Dickinson
Alan Rowley
Karen Wlodarski
Alan Izumi
Lee Kusek
Karen Hodge
Holly Cannon
Heather Ransdell
Cheryl Ruston
Bruce DeMenge
Barbara Berk
Jennifer Wade
Jeanette lvie
Judy Klar
Barbara Demko
Amy Masterson
Rebecka Christensen
Michele M Morlang
Debbie McGee
Heather Ransdell
Karen Wlodarski
Lee Kusek
Alan Rowley

31
Terrie Rodman
Patty Wiedeman
Melody Michel

Karen Dickinson



Fri Sat Sun [] 12006 Roscommon Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Herrick
Sat Sun [] 12007 Nikki Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb
Sat 12008 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sat Sun [] 12009 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Fri Sat Sun [] 12011 Finn Miniature Schnauzer Rebecka & Jill Christensen
Fri Sat Sun 12012 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath
Fri Sat Sun 12013 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sat Sun 12016 Barney Poodle Miniature Ronda Harvey
Fri L] 12017 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sat 12018 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons

Sat Sun L] 12019 lzzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell Stanek
Sun 12020 Dany Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat 12021 Benny Parson Russell Terrier Paige Rickerd
Fri Sat Sun 12022 Shiela Border Collie Vickie Demenge
Sat ] 12023 Rumble Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt
Sat Sun L] 12024 Spinner Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb
Sat Sun [] 12025 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten

Fri Sat Sun [] 12026 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Fri Sat Sun [] 12027 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Fri Sat Sun 12028 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige Rickerd
Fri Sat Sun 12029 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sun 12030 Wicklow Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Herrick
Fri Sat Sun 12031 Bentley Poodle Miniature Ronda Harvey
Fri Sat Sun 12032 Tuam-Killarney(TK) Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Herrick
Fri Sat Sun [] 12033 Panda Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Sat Sun L] 12034 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Lovett

Fri Sun [] 12035 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt

16 inch jump height 22

Fri L] 16001 Emma Keeshond Patti Voyles

Fri Sun 16002 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Margery Zweizig
Fri 16003 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Felipe Zanartu
Sat 16004 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Sat [] 16005 Bacon Border Collie Tracy Golden
Fri Sat L] 16006 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Fri L] 16007 Gypsy Keeshond Linden Johnson
Fri Sat Sun 16008 Lady Sif Border Collie Sharon Adams
Fri Sat 16009 Tony Border Collie Melinda Dayhuff
Sat Sun 16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Sat Sun [] 16011 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley Berman
Fri Sat 16012 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi Christy

Sat [] 16013 Jake Brittany Nancy Ledyard
Sat L] 16014 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt
Fri Sat Sun [] 16015 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Fri Sat Sun [] 16016 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat [] 16017 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Terry Simons
Fri Sat Sun [] 16018 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha Teutsch
Sat Sun 16019 Chase Australian Shepherd Wes Ward



Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri

20

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

OROO0000o00dsdnR

16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16028
16029
16030
16031
16042
16043

inch jump height

OO0 ook oo dds oo

20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20022
20024
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038

Iris
Rowan
Striker
Kixx
Schooner
Rhythm
Teddy
Xuby
Gideon
RAVEN
Cotton
Lulu
Jazz

Sloan
Zipper
Delta
Walter
Britannica
R.B.G.
Izzy
Tripper
Rio
Koda
True

Mr. Quinn
Ellie
Riptide
Scorch
Luka
Rumor
Scrabble
Narnia
Jazzy
Fusion
Dare
Duane O
Bucky
Sisu
Boost
CeCe
Leif
Remy
Jessie
McKenzie
Zooom
Gus

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Pumi

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Irish Setter
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Susan Cucura
Stephen Carazo
Judy Klar
Melinda Dayhuff
Lara Schindler
Lynn Berker
Carol Blair
Kathie Ogden
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Shannon Miller
Barbara Demko
Paige Rickerd
Linden Johnson
34
Jamie Walton
Ann Grimes
Joanne Hyun
Carla Massucci
Naia Stier
Amy Lavoie
Stephanie Nishimoto
Debbie Wade
Cameron Douglas
Alex Uhl
Terri Lowe
George Stupar
Gloria Picking
Amy Meissner
Carol Keller
Holly Sjogren
Debby Wheeler
Aaron Wallin
Luisa Lamore
Nancy Gills
Ann Grimes
Jeremy Schuster
Janet Brown
Rebecca Kahn
Jamie Walton
Tracy Golden
Sanni Klotz
Rosemary Emberger
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Fenoglio
Valerie Mahoney
George Stupar
Holly Sjogren



Fri Sat
24
Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

]

20039

inch jump height

ODodgoooogn

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

Olli

Daq
Dare
Tonka
Choo
Jetta
Maverick
Sterling
April
Beam

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Jacqueline Lomax
9
Valerie Kroll
Janelle Fuchigami
Michelle Kiernan
Jennifer Hakeem
Nancy Ledyard
Billy Bell
Lori Barbee
JoAnn Boyer
Kara Trummel



Open |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

24

Sat

inch jump height

L] 8029
inch jump height
L] 12036
L] 12038
inch jump height
L] 16027
L] 16032
L] 16033
L] 16034
[] 16041
inch jump height
[] 20027
L] 20041
20042
L] 20043
20044
20045

inch jump height
L] 24011

Ruthless
FINN

Kipper
Charley
Teagan
Meadow
Spur

Dexi
Trust
Tyler
Birdie
Echo
Julep

Zeus

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Weimaraner

Czarina Ellingson
2
Michelle Kiernan
DIANA BEBAEFF
5
Carol Solomon
Kris Arnds
Diane Sox
Jeanet Georgieff
Cheryl Malooly
6
Kim Simons
Brooke Ortale
Vickie Demenge
Sophie Janavs
Kathy Clark
Ninkey Dalton

1
Karen Beisch



N OVi ce I . | Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

emrrmremrimsmrmermen e AL NAME e B ) Handler o e..e
04 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun 4011 Link Pembroke Welsh Corgi S Lee

Sat Sun 4012 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah Lee

08 inch jump height 5

Sun ] 8033 Dash Dachshund Jonathan Stahl
Sat L] 8035 Cachet Shetland Sheepdog Heather Ransdell
Sat Sun [] 8036 Kona Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun [] 8037 Simon Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Flessner
Sat ] 8038 Nifty Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge

12 inch jump height 2

Sat [] 12037 Jules Miniature American Shepherd Pauline Klein

Sat Sun [] 12039 Tesla Miniature American Shepherd Arlene Steinert
16 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun 16035 Strike Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane Sox

Sat Sun 16036 Crush Border Collie Melinda Dayhuff
Sat Sun [] 16037 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds

20 inch jump height 6

Sat Sun [] 20025 Lulu Belgian Malinois Molly Rapini

Sat L] 20046 Nova Poodle Denise Taylor
Sat Sun L] 20047 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. Chick
Sat Sun L] 20048 Cody Australian Shepherd Wes Ward

Sat Sun [] 20053 Mica Samoyed Brenda Farrington
Sat Sun L] 20056 Fogg Border Collie Cheryl Malooly
24 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun L] 24010 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz

Sat Sun L] 24012 Charlie Labrador Retriever Marcie Gardner
Sun L] 24013 Bentley Golden Retriever James Stevens



Combined JHs |

Division

Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

20

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

"P" Arm#

4003
4007
4011
4012
[] 8002
[] 8004
[] 8017
8023
8024
[] 8026
8010
[] 8018
[] 8039
12008
12041
[] 12009
[] 12011
[] 12025
[] 12027
[] 12034
[] 16001
16003
16010
OJ 16015
[] 16016
16020
[] 16024
[] 16026
[] 16029
[] 16032
[] 16037
[] 16034
[] 16043
20017
20036
20054
20040

Kono
Levi
Link
Mochi

Paisley
Susie
Zefir
Reno
Nyx
Tabby
Luna
Gabiriel

Ziggy

Skipper
Dallas
Brax
Finn
Luke
Nikki
Abby

Emma
Mutya
Deckard
Sami
Echo
Iris
Schooner
Teddy
Gideon
Charley
Breaker
Meadow
Jazz

Luka
McKenzie
Bomb
McMahon

Breed

4
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

9

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Pug

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Pinscher

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Glennda Hou
Betsy Totten
S Lee

Sarah Lee

Deborah Wachter
Barbara Pinnella
Barbara Berk

Amy Masterson
Rebecka Christensen
Debbie McGee

Emily Hadley
Jennifer Wade

Alex Uhl

Sue Guzenske
Catherine Clemente
Joe Punzalan
Rebecka & Jill Christet
Betsy Totten

Jeanette lvie

Kim Lovett

13

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Shiba Inu

Keeshond

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Patti Voyles
Felipe Zanartu
Aaron Wallin
Jeanette lvie
Tawn Sinclair
Susan Cucura
Lara Schindler
Carol Blair
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds

Jeanet Georgieff

Keeshond Linden Johnson
21
Labrador Retriever Holly Sjogren

Irish Setter
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Valerie Mahoney
Marc Marsceill
Carla Massucci



Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri

24

Sat

Sat Sun

Open

Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

Dododdoddoooodt IR

1O

20050
20049
20004
20008
20009
20012
20022
20026
20028
20038
20007
20010
20011
20047
20052
20053
20055

24008
24010

NUALA ( Noo- Lah)
Taz
Delta
Izzy
Tripper
True
Jazzy
Dare
Duane O
Gus
R.B.G.
Rio

Koda
Georgie
Joe

Mica
Pushinka

April
Breezy

German Shorthaired Pointer
Siberian Husky

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Whippet

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Samoyed

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Margery Zweizig
Michael Case
Joanne Hyun
Stephanie Nishimoto
Debbie Wade
Terri Lowe

Nancy Gills
Jeremy Schuster
Janet Brown

Holly Sjogren
Amy Lavoie
Cameron Douglas
Alex Uhl

Cindy L. Chick
Nancy Fenoglio
Brenda Farrington
Debby Wheeler

JoAnn Boyer
Andrea Mraz



T2B

n PII

Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

4007

inch jump height

OO OO 0OR KOO

8001
8004
8010
8015
8017
8018
8019
8024
8026
8039

inch jump height

ROOJOOO0OR OO

12009
12011
12012
12017
12023
12025
12034
12035
12040
12041

inch jump height

ooy el

16011
16012
16013
16014
16016
16018
16019
16024
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16037
16038
16040
16043

PRETTY BOY
Susie

Luna

Tesla

Zefir

Gabiriel

Wally

Nyx

Tabby

Ziggy

Brax
Finn
Lacey
Ripple
Rumble
Luke
Abby
Hazel
Tizzy
Dallas

Tully
June
Jake
Jubilee
Echo
Ransom
Chase
Schooner
Xuby
Gideon
RAVEN
Cotton
Charley
Breaker
Deja Blu
Medic
Jazz

Miniature Pinscher

Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Russell Terrier

Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel
Brittany

Brittany

Keeshond

Manchester Terrier
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Betsy Totten

10
Terlyn Nowell
Barbara Pinnella
Emily Hadley
Cheryl Ruston
Barbara Berk
Jennifer Wade
Jeanette lvie
Rebecka Christensen
Debbie McGee
Alex Uhl

10
Joe Punzalan
Rebecka & Jill Christensen
Bernadine Termath
Debby Wheeler
Joanna Hunt
Betsy Totten
Kim Lovett
Lia Raitt
Haley Berman
Catherine Clemente

17
Haley Berman
Jodi Christy
Nancy Ledyard
Joanna Hunt
Tawn Sinclair
Tabitha Teutsch
Wes Ward
Lara Schindler
Kathie Ogden
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Shannon Miller
Barbara Demko
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds
Nicolette Carazo
Stephen Carazo
Linden Johnson



20

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat
Fri

Fri

Fri

Sun
Sat Sun
Fri

24

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

inch jump height

OROOO0o0o00gdgoooooggon

20001
20004
20007
20009
20010
20012
20019
20022
20026
20028
20030
20031
20034
20038
20047
20049
20052
20053
20054
20055

inch jump height

Ooon

24005
24006
24008
24009

Sloan
Delta
R.B.G.
Tripper
Rio

True
Scrabble
Jazzy
Dare
Duane O
Sisu
Boost
Remy
Gus
Georgie
Taz

Joe

Mica
Bomb
Pushinka

Jetta
Maverick
April
Beam

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Vizsla

Samoyed
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

20

Jamie Walton
Joanne Hyun
Amy Lavoie
Debbie Wade
Cameron Douglas
Terri Lowe
Aaron Wallin
Nancy Gills
Jeremy Schuster
Janet Brown
Jamie Walton
Tracy Golden
Amy Lavoie
Holly Sjogren
Cindy L. Chick
Michael Case
Nancy Fenoglio
Brenda Farrington
Marc Marsceill
Debby Wheeler
4
Nancy Ledyard
Billy Bell
JoAnn Boyer
Kara Trummel



Arm# Call Name

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sun 4005
Sun 4007
Sun 4010
08 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 8004
Fri 8008
Fri Sat 8014
Fri Sat Sun L] 8026
Fri 8030
12 inch jump height
Fri 12011
Fri Sun 12015
Sat Sun 12019
Fri Sat 12027
Sat L] 12034
Fri Sun L] 12036
Sat 12037
16 inch jump height
Fri 16003
Sat 16010
Sat Sun L] 16011
Fri Sat 16015
Fri Sat Sun 16016
Sat 16019
Fri Sun 16024
Sun L] 16027
Sun 16028
20 inch jump height
Sun 20020
Fri Sat Sun 20022
Sat 20023
Fri 20025
Sat Sun 20028
Sat 20029
Sat 20031
Sat L] 20039
Sat Sun 20041
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 24003

Sam
Levi
Lance

Susie
Norina
Dodger
Tabby
Starshine

Finn
Henrik
Izzy
Nikki
Abby
Ruthless
Jules

Mutya
Deckard
Tully
Sami
Echo
Chase
Schooner
Kipper
Xuby

Narnia
Jazzy
Sandy
Lulu
Duane O
Bucky
Boost
Olli

Trust

Tonka

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Pinscher
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Mike Erlanson
Betsy Totten
Dana Ryan

5

Barbara Pinnella
Alan Izumi
Heather Ransdell
Debbie McGee
Lee Kusek

7

Rebecka & Jill Christensen
Lia Raitt
Chantell Stanek
Jeanette lvie
Kim Lovett
Michelle Kiernan
Pauline Klein
9

Felipe Zanartu
Aaron Wallin
Haley Berman
Jeanette lvie
Tawn Sinclair
Wes Ward
Lara Schindler
Carol Solomon
Kathie Ogden
9
Luisa Lamore
Nancy Gills
Eileen Kickish
Molly Rapini
Janet Brown
Rebecca Kahn
Tracy Golden
Jacqueline Lomax
Brooke Ortale
1

Michelle Kiernan



Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Jul 05-Jul 07)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Sat 4007
08 inch jump height
Fri 8008
Fri Sat 8014
Fri Sat Sun L] 8026
12 inch jump height
Sat 12011
Fri Sun 12015
Sun 12027
Sat [] 12034
Fri Sat L] 12036
16 inch jump height
Fri 16003
Sun 16010
Sat Sun L] 16011
Fri Sat Sun 16015
Fri Sat Sun 16016
Sun 16019
Fri Sun 16024
Sat Sun 16028
Fri Sat Sun 16039
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat 20001
Sat Sun 20015
Sat 20020
Fri Sat Sun 20022
Sat Sun 20028
Sat 20029
Fri Sat 20030
Sat 20031
Fri Sat [] 20051
Sat Sun L] 20054
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 24003

Levi

Norina
Dodger
Tabby

Finn
Henrik
Nikki
Abby
Ruthless

Mutya
Deckard
Tully
Sami
Echo
Chase
Schooner
Xuby
Sophi

Sloan
Riptide
Narnia
Jazzy
Duane O
Bucky
Sisu
Boost
Olive
Bomb

Tonka

Miniature Pinscher

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Manchester Terrier

Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Betsy Totten
3
Alan Izumi
Heather Ransdell
Debbie McGee
5
Rebecka & Jill Christensen
Lia Raitt
Jeanette lvie
Kim Lovett
Michelle Kiernan
9
Felipe Zanartu
Aaron Wallin
Haley Berman
Jeanette lvie
Tawn Sinclair
Wes Ward
Lara Schindler
Kathie Ogden
Michelle Kiernan
10
Jamie Walton
Amy Meissner
Luisa Lamore
Nancy Gills
Janet Brown
Rebecca Kahn
Jamie Walton
Tracy Golden
Holly Sjogren
Marc Marsceill

1
Michelle Kiernan



